12th IARF World Junior Championships

? Heptathion Bydgoszcz
/ e From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008
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RESULT NAME NAT AGE DATE VENUE

wJ 20.54 Astrid KUMBERNUSS GDR 19 1 Jul 1989 Orimattila

CR 18.76 Xiaoyan CHENG CHN 18 21 Jul 1994 Lisboa

WJL 19.09 Lijiao GONG CHN 19 23 May 2008 Beijing (Olympic)

m 11July 2008 17:10

START BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1| 240 Elisa-Sophie DOBEL GER 90 11.22 11.22
\A 55 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA BLR 89
'3 706 Erin SAMPLEY USA 89 9.99 9.99
4 693 Ryann KRAIS USA 90 10.30 10.30
5 613 Andrea NYBACK SWE 90
6 23 Lisa EGARTER AUT 91 11.28 11.28
7 355 Salcia SLACK JAM 89
'8 530 Natalya GIZBULLINA RUS 89
9 133 Lucie ONDRASCHKOVA CZE 89 10.10
10| 589 Léa SPRUNGER sul 90 11.10 11.10
11 608 Frida LINDE SWE 90 11.10
12| 479 Malgorzata RESZKA POL 89 10.82 10.82

T1July 2008 17:10

START BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1 427 Amanda SPILJARD NED 89 11.50 11.50
2 66 Karine FARIAS BRA 90 12.13 11.20
'3 270 Carolin SCHAFER GER 91 12.67 12.67
4 52 Yana MAKSIMAVA BLR 89 13.50 12.95
5 319 Helga THORSTEINSDOTTIR IsL 91 12.87 12.87
6 176 Maiju MATTILA FIN 89 12.75
7 494 Diana Elena DUMITRESCU ROU 89 13.76 i 13.76 i
'8 152 Grit SADEIKO EST 89 11.33 11.33
\i‘ 67 Vanessa SPINOLA BRA 90 11.73 11.73
10 658 Alina FEDOROVA UKR 89 13.23 13.23
11 132 Nikola OGRODNIKOVA CZE 9 12.59 12.17
12| 155 Linda TREIEL EST o1 11.66
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START LIST

RESULT
20.54
20.24
20.23
20.12
20.02
19.90
19.63
19.57
19.48
19.42

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME
NAME
Astrid KUMBERNUSS
Heidi KRIEGER
llke WYLUDDA
llona BRIESENICK
Xiaoyan CHENG
Stephanie STORP
Yawen WANG
Grit HAUPT-HAMMER
Ines WITTICH
Simone MICHEL

NAT
GDR
GDR
GER
GDR
CHN
FRG
CHN
GDR
GDR
GDR

DATE

1 Jul 89
30 Apr 84
16 Jul 88
23 Aug 75
5 Jun 94
16 Aug 87
25 Apr 92
7 Jul 84
29 Jul 87
23 Jun79

WORLD TOP 2008

RESULT NAME NAT
19.09 Lijiao GONG CHN
18.65 Natalia DUCO CHI
17.30 Melissa BOEKELMAN NED
17.07 Qiangian MENG CHN
16.90 Anita MARTON HUN
16.89 Sophie KLEEBERG GER
16.74 Shuang CUI CHN
16.52 Aliona HRYSHKO BLR
16.31 Jun RONG CHN
16.19 Huiying SUN CHN

DATE
23 May
13 Jun
24 May
30 Mar
15 Jun
25 May
11 Apr
14 Jun
23 May
30 Mar
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